
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTES

PAIRE JOUEUSE CLUB PARTENAIRE GROUPE HORAIRE
No NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM 1er MATCH

71 Abdoulamidou Fahima Unige Outemzabet Kenza SANTI 9 h. 00
46 Aeby Laetitia Sans club Rickenbacher Oriane SANTI 9 h. 00
16 Alber-Bron Jacqueline Sans club Orrego Carmen SABRINA 9 h. 40
64 Alemany Maëlys Sans club Normann Florina SABRINA 9 h. 40
73 Ambardekar Tejal BC Genève Csiki Melinda CAROLINA 9 h. 40
49 Anaba Pauline Sans club Matos Correia Andreia SANTI 9 h. 00
82 Auberson Anne France LUC Badminton Zaugg Lauriane GAO 9 h. 40
63 Backendorf Anna Sans club Ramachandran Swetha PUSARLA 9 h. 00
24 Bahramabadi Hedié Sans club Charpentier Alexandra SANTI 9 h. 00
31 Baillif Silvia BC B.A.D. Baillif Sandy LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
31 Baillif Sandy Sans club Baillif Silvia LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
81 Bakajila Wetzel Tarah BC Rousseau Glarner Olivia PUSARLA 9 h. 00
72 Banant Charlotte Sans club Branche Aurélie SABRINA 9 h. 40
58 Banwagen Melody BC Rousseau Wongthai Nongyao ETHEL 9 h. 00
8 Barman Florence BC Police Beckel Borcard Nathalie ETHEL 9 h. 00

65 Bastos Dalilah Sans club Sanchez Alejandra SANTI 9 h. 00
6 Baumgartner Rachel BC Versoix Michalik Hania GAO 9 h. 40
8 Beckel Nathalie BC Police Barman Florence ETHEL 9 h. 00

25 Beier Claudia Sans club Stange Kerstin SANTI 9 h. 00
18 Beney Dominique Sans club Bozzini Christine SABRINA 9 h. 40
59 Bertrand Lafraise Aline BC Rolex Reigner Michele LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
80 Besset Virginie BC Rousseau Richoz Lina ETHEL 9 h. 00
22 Bettex Brigitte Bad4Fun Setz Martine ETHEL 9 h. 00
67 Bieling Mona Sans club Quamber Sabrina SABRINA 9 h. 40
61 Bino Haide Sans club Singaravelu Shobi PUSARLA 9 h. 00
5 Blanchard Hélène-Guo BC Rousseau Peng Yi CAROLINA 9 h. 40

36 Bonmati Gonzalvez Maria Sans club Grunder Thalia SANTI 9 h. 00
43 Bouchardy Carole BC Rousseau Bouchardy Marine CAROLINA 9 h. 40
43 Bouchardy Marine BC Rousseau Bouchardy Carole CAROLINA 9 h. 40
38 Bouchardy Catherine Bc Rousseau Latella Théa CAROLINA 9 h. 40
83 Bouchardy Axelle BC Rousseau Gauchat Solène PUSARLA 9 h. 00
18 Bozzini Christine Sans club Beney-Baubry Dominique SABRINA 9 h. 40
72 Branche Aurelie Sans club Banant Charlotte SABRINA 9 h. 40
35 Briguet Mélanie BC Swaff, Martigny Roh Aurélie SABRINA 9 h. 40
51 Cardinali Matilde BC Perly-Certoux Keller Claudine GAO 9 h. 40
74 Cavalca Lea Sans club Maire Célia SANTI 9 h. 00
14 Chambaz Christine Sans club Nicolet Chloé LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
78 Charbonnier Noriane BC Rousseau Latella Cléo CAROLINA 9 h. 40
24 Charpentier Alexandra Sans club Bahramabadi Hedié SANTI 9 h. 00
37 Charrière Léa Unige Ennemoser Anna SABRINA 9 h. 40
75 Chavda Anaya BC Genève Fornes Campillo Leire SABRINA 9 h. 40
50 Chevalley Elisa BC Perly-Certoux Chevalley Adeline CAROLINA 9 h. 40
2 Chomthong Puangchompoo BC Mandement Sriram Ria ETHEL 9 h. 00

56 Christe Emeline Sans club Njasi Anaïs SANTI 9 h. 00
20 Clausen Gaelle BC Perly-Certoux Gueniat Sandrine LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
28 Cohen Anne BC Troinex Serre Nathalie GAO 9 h. 40
57 Cotteron Jersha BC Genève Cotteron Josha GAO 9 h. 40
57 Cotteron Josha BC Genève Cotteron Jersha GAO 9 h. 40
40 Coupy Amanda BC Rousseau Mailhebiau Laetitia CAROLINA 9 h. 40
73 Csiki Melinda BC Genève Ambardekar Tejal CAROLINA 9 h. 40
15 D'Allèves Christine Hauteville-Sports Henzelin Gabrielle SABRINA 9 h. 40
76 De Siebenthal Claire BC Genève De Siebenthal Audrey ETHEL 9 h. 00
76 De Siebenthal Audrey BC Rousseau De Siebenthal Claire ETHEL 9 h. 00
52 Derrer Evelyne Sans club Var Nora LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
11 Donzé Katia BC Rousseau Zryd Patricia LISELOTTE 9 h. 00



79 Dove Nadège BC Rousseau Nobile Lauriane PUSARLA 9 h. 00
37 Ennemoser Anna Unige Charrière Léa SABRINA 9 h. 40
32 Ferreira Daniela Sans club Scacchi Marta SANTI 9 h. 00
75 Fomes Camp Leire BC Genève Chavda Anaya SABRINA 9 h. 40
41 Fraternale Catherine BC Meyrin Pichard Carole ETHEL 9 h. 00
47 Frei Corinne BC Rousseau Var Kiara LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
69 Gapany Natacha BC Mandement Gapany Laetitia ETHEL 9 h. 00
69 Gapany Laetitia BC Mandement Gapany Natacha ETHEL 9 h. 00
70 Gapany Géraldine BC Mandement Mugny Cloé GAO 9 h. 40
77 Gauchat Maude BC Rousseau Richard Viviane CAROLINA 9 h. 40
83 Gauchat Solène BC Rousseau Bouchardy Axelle PUSARLA 9 h. 00
23 Genoud Mylène Sans club Schläfli Cindy SABRINA 9 h. 40
66 Giovanetti Sibilla Sans club Luna Joanna SANTI 9 h. 00
42 Gisler Corinne BC Mandement Roset Eva GAO 9 h. 40
81 Glarner Olivia BC Rousseau Bakajila Wetzel Tarah PUSARLA 9 h. 00
4 Godfroy Gwladys Bc Genève Neves Isabelle GAO 9 h. 40

36 Grunder Thalia Sans club Bonmati Gonzalvez Maria SANTI 9 h. 00
7 Gruter Audrey BC Perly-Certoux Merlo Mégane ETHEL 9 h. 00

20 Gueniat Sandrine BC Police Clausen Gaelle LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
34 Gury Sandrine BC Police Steube Arlette CAROLINA 9 h. 40
1 Harris Emily BC Mandement Schaapman Daphné ETHEL 9 h. 00

15 Henzelin Gabrielle OVS D'Allèves Christine SABRINA 9 h. 40
51 Keller Claudine BC Perly-Certoux Cardinali Mathilde GAO 9 h. 40
60 Korhel Juliette BC Rolex Linck Vannina LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
54 Landry Orsat Violaine Sans club Orsat Camille SABRINA 9 h. 40
38 Latella Théa Bc Rousseau Bouchardy Catherine CAROLINA 9 h. 40
78 Latella Cléo BC Rousseau Charbonnier Noriane CAROLINA 9 h. 40
10 Lederrey Pauline BC Rousseau Nussbaumer Lucy CAROLINA 9 h. 40
60 Linck Vannina BC Rolex Korhel Juliette LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
26 Ling Kimberley BC Versoix Strange Clark Lara GAO 9 h. 40
44 Liu Fang sans club Xie Kaiwen SABRINA 9 h. 40
66 Luna Joanna Sans club Giovanetti Sibilla SANTI 9 h. 00
17 Machado Sarah Sans club Micheels Virginie SABRINA 9 h. 40
40 Mailhebiau Laetitia BC Rousseau Coupy Amanda CAROLINA 9 h. 40
74 Maire Célia Sans club Cavalca Léa SANTI 9 h. 00
29 Margairaz Fabienne BC Perly-Certoux Quintas Andreia GAO 9 h. 40
45 Masson Lydie Sans club Pirson Clémence LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
49 Matos Correia Andreia Sans club Anaba Pauline SANTI 9 h. 00
7 Merlo Mégane BC Perly-Certoux Gruter Audrey ETHEL 9 h. 00
6 Michalik Hanna Versoix BC Baumgartner Rachel GAO 9 h. 40

17 Micheels Virginie Sans club Machado Sarah SABRINA 9 h. 40
68 Monte Chloé Sans club Schaffter Mathile SABRINA 9 h. 40
53 Moody Sandie BC Rousseau Raphael Élise PUSARLA 9 h. 00
70 Mugny Cloé BC Mandement Gapany Géraldine GAO 9 h. 40
30 Nartha Asti BC Genève Torrent Julie GAO 9 h. 40
27 Nasel Melissa BC Rousseau Nasel Melissa PUSARLA 9 h. 00
27 Nasel Magali Sans club Nasel Melissa PUSARLA 9 h. 00
4 Neves Isabel BC Chênois Godfroy Gwladys GAO 9 h. 40

56 Ngasi Anaïs Sans club Christe Emeline SANTI 9 h. 00
62 Nguyen Thi Trinh Seniors VdG Schneeberger Éliane PUSARLA 9 h. 00
14 Nicolet Chloé BC B.A.D. Chambaz Christine LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
79 Nobile Lauriane BC Rousseau Dove Nadège ETHEL 9 h. 00
64 Normann Florina Sans club Alemany Maëlys SABRINA 9 h. 40
10 Nusbaumer Lucy BC Rousseau Lederrey Pauline CAROLINA 9 h. 40
16 Orrego Carmen Sans club Alber-Bron Jacqueline SABRINA 9 h. 40
54 Orsat Camille Sans club Landry Orsat Violaine SABRINA 9 h. 40
71 Outemzabet Kenza Sans club Abdoulamidou Fahima SANTI 9 h. 00
21 Parossi Zoé Sans club Scesa Lara SANTI 9 h. 00
3 Peeters Cordile BC Roches Pereira Diana GAO 9 h. 40
5 Peng Yi BC OMS Blanchard Hélène-Guo CAROLINA 9 h. 40
3 Pereira Diana BC Roches Peeters Cordile GAO 9 h. 40

12 Perelli Ivana Sans club Riquelme Monica PUSARLA 9 h. 00
41 Pichard Carole BC Meyrin Fraternale Catherine ETHEL 9 h. 00
39 Piguet Anastasia BC B.A.D. Piyadigamage Anjalee SANTI 9 h. 00



45 Pirson Clémence BC Genève Masson Lydie LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
39 Piyadigamage Anjalee BC Meyrin Piguet Anastasia SANTI 9 h. 00
9 Plan Aurélie BC Mandement Simon Melissa PUSARLA 9 h. 00

50 Purro-Chevalley Adeline BC Perly-Certoux Chevalley Elisa CAROLINA 9 h. 40
67 Quamber Sabrina Sans club Mona Bieling SABRINA 9 h. 40
29 Quintas Andreia BC Perly-Certoux Margairaz Fabienne GAO 9 h. 40
63 Ramachandran Swetha BC Genève Backendorf Anna PUSARLA 9 h. 00
53 Raphael Elise Sans club Moody Sandie PUSARLA 9 h. 00
13 Rapit Agathe Bad. Lausanne assoc. Sansoë Romane SABRINA 9 h. 40
59 Reigner Michele BC Rolex Bertrand Lafraise Aline LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
77 Richard Viviane BC Rousseau Gauchat Maude CAROLINA 9 h. 40
80 Richoz Lina BC Rousseau Besset Virginie ETHEL 9 h. 00
46 Rickenbacher Oriane Sans club Aeby Laetitia SANTI 9 h. 00
55 Rigo Anne BC B.A.D. Sorokina Anna PUSARLA 9 h. 00
12 Riquelme Monica Club sport Geneva Perelli Ivana PUSARLA 9 h. 00
35 Roh Aurélie Sans club Briguet Mélanie SABRINA 9 h. 40
42 Roset Eva BC Mandement Gisler Corinne GAO 9 h. 40
33 Rubini Nella Sans club Rubini Alicia SANTI 9 h. 00
33 Rubini Alicia Sans club Nella Rubini SANTI 9 h. 00
65 Sanchez Alejandra Sans club Bastos Dalilah SANTI 9 h. 00
13 Sansoë Romane Bad. Lausanne assoc. Rapit Agathe SABRINA 9 h. 40
32 Scacchi Marta Sans club Ferreira Daniela SANTI 9 h. 00
21 Scesa Lara Sans club Parossi Zoé SANTI 9 h. 00
1 Schaapman Daphne BC Mandement Harris Emily ETHEL 9 h. 00

68 Schaffter Mathilde Sans club Monte Chloé SABRINA 9 h. 40
23 Schlaefli Cindy Sans club Genoud Mylene SABRINA 9 h. 40
62 Schneeberger -Gubler Eliane Seniors VdG Nguyen Thi Trinh PUSARLA 9 h. 00
19 Scoizzato Jennifer Sans club Strassel Maud SABRINA 9 h. 40
28 Serre Nathalie BC Troinex Cohen Anne GAO 9 h. 40
22 Setz Martine Bad4fun Bettex Brigitte ETHEL 9 h. 00
9 Simon Mélissa BC Genève Plan Aurélie PUSARLA 9 h. 00

61 Singaravelu Shobana BC Genève Haide Bino PUSARLA 9 h. 00
55 Sorokina Anna UNOG BC Rigo Anne PUSARLA 9 h. 00
2 Sriram Ria BC Mandement Chomthong Puangchompoo ETHEL 9 h. 00

25 Stange Kerstin Sans club Beier Claudia SANTI 9 h. 00
26 Stange-Clark Lara BC Versoix Ling Kimberly GAO 9 h. 40
34 Steube Arlette BC Police Gury Sandrine CAROLINA 9 h. 40
19 Strassel Maud VV 74 (Valleiry, FR) Scoizzato Jennifer SABRINA 9 h. 40
30 Torrent Julie BC Genève Nartha Asti GAO 9 h. 40
47 Var Kiara BC Perly Frei Corinne LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
52 Var Nora BC Perly Derrer Evelyne LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
48 Vecsernyés Noémie Bc Genève Wahlen Elona LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
48 Wahlen Elona Unige Vecsernyés Noémie LISELOTTE 9 h. 00
58 Wongthai Nongyao BC Rolex Banwagen Mélodie ETHEL 9 h. 00
44 Xie Kaiwen BC Lancy Liu Fang SABRINA 9 h. 40
82 Zaugg Lauriane BC B.A.D. Auberson Anne-France GAO 9 h. 40
11 Zryd Patricia Sans club Donzé Katia LISELOTTE 9 h. 00


